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Hendor continues growth and expands its Sales team
To continue and maintain our growth efforts, with a focus on customer satisfaction and service level, we are excited to 
announce the following talented person has joined our team.

We are honoured and pleased to announce the appointment of Jacko Pijper as International 
Sales Director.
In his new role at Hendor, Jacko will be responsible for expanding the Hendor presence and 
business within the present markets, but with a strong focus on new markets and applications.
After achieving his bachelor’s degree Jacko joined Quaker Chemical dedicating himself to the 
development of chemical specialties. Later commencing to international positions in R&D, mar-
keting and sales management.
Prior to joining Hendor, Jacko has been Global Product Manager insoluble anodes at Magneto 
special anodes and has been responsible for marketing, sales and technical support in their 
electroplating applications. Jacko has also been involved in setting up Magneto’s green field 
facilities in China and developing business in the Asian and American market.Jacko Pijper

Our sales department will be organized as follows:

Germany Benelux, Nordic, Hendor-PE’s Key accounts

Austria Czech, Italy, &

Switzerland Iran, Turkey Rest of World

Sales Lion Roy Jacko Paul

Customer Service
Sales Support Karin Karin Anneke Karin

Customer Service 
Shipping Mariejet Mariejet Mariejet Mariejet

e-mail 
address

direct office
phone number

mobile
phone number

Sales

Lion lion@hendor.com +31 497 33 93 85 +31 621 50 84 70

Roy roy@hendor.com +31 497 33 93 79

Jacko jacko@hendor.com +31 497 33 93 89 +31 646 11 53 52

Paul paul@hendor.com +31 497 33 93 80 +31 622 45 81 73

Customer Service

Karin karin@hendor.com +31 497 33 93 83

Mariejet mariejet@hendor.com +31 497 33 93 82

Anneke anneke@hendor.com +31 497 33 93 78

About Hendor
Hendor is a leading manufacturer specialized in chemical pumps and filters for the 
surface finishing industry. Founded 1948 and located in Bladel, The Netherlands, 
Hendor exports to 40 countries worldwide, with services hubs in every continent.
Driven by innovation and committed to quality, Hendor designs and manufactures 
products that perfectly meet the needs of the industry; durable, reliable, energy 
efficient and as a result low life cycle cost. DVS 2212-1 ISO 9001


